

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Main Case : Writ Petition No. 41705 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	23.06.2025	<u>Dr. Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa</u> None represented for the Petitioner. List the matter on 26.06.2025 under the caption "For Dismissal." Dr. Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa <i>Mjl / *</i>	