

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: W.P.No.41705 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	29.10.2025	<u>BVLNC,J</u> It is submitted that Sri C.Srinivasa Baba, is the present Standing Counsel for the respondent -Tirumala Tirupathi Devasthanams. In that view of the matter, Registry is directed to verify and print the name of Sri C.Srinivasa Baba, learned Standing Counsel for Tirumala Tirupathi Devasthanams in place of Sri A.Sumanth. At request of the learned counsel for the writ petitioner, list after three weeks. <u>BVLNC,J</u> Pab	

--	--	--	--