

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE W.P.No.41705 OF 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	19.11.2025	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Learned counsel representing Sri CVSS Sarma, learned counsel for the writ petitioner present. Sri C.Srinivasa Baba, learned Standing Counsel for respondent/TTD would submit that counter filed by the respondent was returned during Corona period, and requested some time for verification and taking steps to represent the same. List the matter after three (03) weeks, finally. PSK/PS <u>BVLNC, J</u>	