

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.41705 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	07.01.2026	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Learned Standing Counsel for TTD requested some more time for taking steps to represent the counter affidavit. List the matter in the second week of February, 2026. <u>BVLNC, J</u> cbn	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE