

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: W.P.No.41705 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	11.03.2026	<u>BVLNC,J</u> Learned counsel representing Sri C.Srinivasa Baba, learned counsel for the respondent/TTD appeared through V.C. and requested time. List the matter after two (02) weeks. Pmk <u>BVLNC,J</u>	

